©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
April, 2006 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
MJF44H11/D
MJF44H11 (NPN),
MJF45H11 (PNP)
Preferred Devices
Complementary

Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MJF44H11 TO−220 FULLPACK
ISOLATED TO−220
CASE 221D
STYLE 2
50 Units/Rail
3
1
2
Preferred devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
SILICON POWER TRANSISTORS
10 AMPERES
80 VOLTS, 36 WATTS
MJF45H11 50 Units/Rail
MJF45H11G 50 Units/Rail
MJF44H11G TO−220 FULLPACK
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
TO−220 FULLPACK
TO−220 FULLPACK